CAT-6A 10G UTP PATCH CORD
Introduction:
Features:
Dax Oryx CAT -6A 10G UTP patch cables for voice, video and high-speed data transmission are tested at
frequency up to 550 MHz, exceeding EIA/ TIA 568 b.2-1 Category 6 specifications. Guaranteed
performances in compliance with the most demanding LAN applications like ATM 155 Mbps and Gigabit
Ethernet.
Style: Moulded Flexible Boot Type

plug)
2500 VDC / 3 SECONDS
Ordering Information:
:Dax Oryx DX-C06001[10G] Dax Oryx CAT 6A UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 1 meter
Dax Oryx DX-C06002[10G]
Dax Oryx DX-C06003[10G]
Dax Oryx DX-C060 [10G]
Dax Oryx DX-C06001[10G]-X
Dax Oryx DX-C06002[10G]-X
Dax Oryx DX-C06003[10G]-X
Dax Oryx DX-C060 [10G]-X